
 

 

Ende 20. Betriebsjahr 

Gesamt-Produktion seit der Inbetriebnahme im Juni 2004 = 38'121'949 kWh 

 

Jahresproduktion im Jahr 2023 

HT-Total 756'640 kWh / NT-Total 1'110'332 kWh / Jahres-Total 1'866'972 kWh 

 

 

Dezember 2023 / HT 107'540 kWh / NT 144'734 kWh / Monats-Total 252'274 kWh / Gesamt-Total 38'121'949 kWh 

November 2023 / HT  73'392 kWh / NT  92'331 kWh / Monats-Total 165'723 kWh / Gesamt-Total 37'869'675 kWh 

Oktober  2023 / HT   8'863 kWh / NT  12'491 kWh / Monats-Total  21'354 kWh / Gesamt-Total 37'703'952 kWh 

Sptember 2023 / HT  21'893 kWh / NT  41'203 kWh / Monats-Total  63'096 kWh / Gesamt-Total 37'682'598 kWh 

August   2023 / HT  55'567 kWh / NT  74'315 kWh / Monats-Total 129'882 kWh / Gesamt-Total 37'619'502 kWh 

Juli     2023 / HT  10'863 kWh / NT  22'404 kWh / Monats-Total  33'267 kWh / Gesamt-Total 37'489'620 kWh 

Juni     2023 / HT  31'028 kWh / NT  45'805 kWh / Monats-Total  76'833 kWh / Gesamt-Total 37'456'353 kWh 

Mai      2023 / HT 135'457 kWh / NT 185'625 kWh / Monats-Total 321'082 kWh / Gesamt-Total 37'379'520 kWh 

April    2023 / HT  87'648 kWh / NT 135'019 kWh / Monats-Total 222'667 kWh / Gesamt-Total 37'058'438 kWh 

März     2023 / HT  83'338 kWh / NT 126'731 kWh / Monats-Total 210'069 kWh / Gesamt-Total 36'835'771 kWh 

Februar  2023 / HT  37'667 kWh / NT  68'449 kWh / Monats-Total 106'116 kWh / Gesamt-Total 36'625'702 kWh 

Januar   2023 / HT 103'384 kWh / NT 161'225 kWh / Monats-Total 264'609 kWh / Gesamt-Total 36'519'586 kWh 


